Position

Spec Ed Early Childhood (Seec)

Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Regular Teacher
Principal

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Teacher-Mild/Moderate

Principal

Spec Ed Early Childhood (Seec)
Spec Ed Early Childhood (Seec)

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

State Preschool Cntr Tchr
Elementary School Asst

Extended Day Learning Prog

Ldr

Spec Ed Techn
Spec Ed Techn
School Clerk |
Spec Ed Asst
Spec Ed Techn
Spec Ed Techn
Spec Ed Techn
Spec Ed Techn

Teacher-Moderate/Severe

Extended Day Asst

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department

Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary

Rowan Elementary

Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary

Rowan Elementary

Total Wages

$99,710
$96,575
$94,592
$89,227
$88,868
$86,346
$83,940
$83,677
$78,838
$77,462
$75,510
$75,396
$72,758
$70,259
$64,631
$56,198
$51,077
$47,278
$44,086

$43,586
$31,052
$30,359
$26,371
$25,313
$25,313
$24,575
$21,358
$20,991
$20,779

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,581
$22,121
$32,588
$29,215
$23,187
$23,727
$18,324
$13,686
$30,764
$30,452
$30,389
$27,943
$27,324
$29,840
$32,382
$25,281
$19,654
$24,772
$23,697

$17,346
$37,298
$17,484
$10,568
$24,797
$10,721
$27,190
$24,320

$5,190

$1,081



Spec Ed Techn

Regular Teacher

Elem Prep Teacher/Science
Spec Ed Asst

Extended Day Asst

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary
Rowan Elementary

Rowan Elementary

$20,582
$19,587
$17,437
$16,860
$13,552
$4,858
$2,421
$2,421
$2,407

$18,223
$4,527
$4,743
$23,711
$1,730
$0

$0

$0

$0



