Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Spec Ed Early Childhood (Seec)		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$99,710	\$19,581
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$96,575	\$22,121
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$94,592	\$32,588
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$89,227	\$29,215
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$88,868	\$23,187
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$86,346	\$23,727
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$83,940	\$18,324
Principal		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$83,677	\$13,686
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$78,838	\$30,764
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$77,462	\$30,452
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$75,510	\$30,389
Principal		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$75,396	\$27,943
Spec Ed Early Childhood (Seec)		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$72,758	\$27,324
Spec Ed Early Childhood (Seec)		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$70,259	\$29,840
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$64,631	\$32,382
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$56,198	\$25,281
State Preschool Cntr Tchr		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$51,077	\$19,654
Elementary School Asst		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$47,278	\$24,772
Extended Day Learning Prog Ldr		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$44,086	\$23,697
Spec Ed Techn		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$43,586	\$17,346
Spec Ed Techn		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$31,052	\$37,298
School Clerk I		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$30,359	\$17,484
Spec Ed Asst		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$26,371	\$10,568
Spec Ed Techn		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$25,313	\$24,797
Spec Ed Techn		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$25,313	\$10,721
Spec Ed Techn		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$24,575	\$27,190
Spec Ed Techn		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$21,358	\$24,320
Teacher-Moderate/Severe		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$20,991	\$5,190
Extended Day Asst		San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$20,779	\$1,081

Spec Ed Techn	San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$20,582	\$18,223
Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$19,587	\$4,527
Elem Prep Teacher/Science	San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$17,437	\$4,743
Spec Ed Asst	San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$16,860	\$23,711
Extended Day Asst	San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$13,552	\$1,730
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$4,858	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$2,421	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$2,421	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Rowan Elementary	\$2,407	\$0